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END-OF-YEAR EXAMINATION (2024) 

PRIMARY FIVE 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

LISTENING COMPREHENSION 

Name: (
-----------

Class: Primary Five ______ _ 

7 October 2024 

20 Marks 

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES 

Do not turn over this page until you are told to do so. 

Answer all questions. 

For each question, choose the correct answer (1, 2 or 3). 

Then shade the correct oval (1, 2 or 3) on the Optical Answer Sheet (OAS). 

This booklet consists of 9 printed pages excluding the cover page. 
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SCHOOL 

LEVEL 

SUBJECT: 

TERM 

Booklet A 

Q1 Q2 

3 2 

Q11 Q12 

3 3 

021 Q22 

1 3 
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Q3 04 

1 3 

Q13 Q14 

2 3 

Q23 Q24 

3 4 

Q5 

3 

Q15 

4 

025 

3 
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06 Q7 Q8 

2 4 2 

Q16 Q17 Q18 

3 3 2 

Q9 Q10 

3 4 

Q19 Q20 

3 3 












